

2024-2025 Enrollment Registration Form

Child's Name:		Birth Date:	
Name Preferred: Parent/Guardian:	Address:		
Email:	City:		
Phone/Cell Number:	State:	Zip Code:	
Authorized Pick-Up (Name and Number)		<u> </u>	

Fee Schedule

Preschool/Pre-K 3's & 4's

Three Hour /Three Day Program 9:00am-12:00pm Rates: \$260.00 Month (Tuition Billed Monthly)

Half Day-4.5 hours/Three - Five Day Program
Rates: \$32.00/day (Tuition Billed Weekly)

Full Day 5 + hours/Three - Five Day Program
Rates: \$42.00/day (Tuition billed weekly)

Transitional Kindergarten

Students 5 years not attending Kindergarten
This is a required 5 day program
Monday-Friday 8:30am-1:00pm

Half Day-4.5 hours/ Five day Program
Rates: \$32.00/day (Tuition billed weekly)

Full Day 5+ hours/ Five day program Rates: \$42.00/day (Tuition billed weekly)

TK students MUST arrive no later than 8:30am

Childcare Program

Infants 6 weeks-18 months

S

\$55.00 Full day/\$41.00 Half day \$45.00 Full day/\$33.00 Half day

Toddlers 18 months-3 years School Age Children

\$39.00 Full day/\$29.00 Half day

School Age Before/After Care

\$7.00 Hourly

A Non-Refundable Registration/Activity Fee is due at the time of registration

Infants - TK

\$75

School-Age

\$15

Valley Christian Early Learning Center (Old North Campus) 6:00am-6:00pm
7105 Herbert Rd Canfield Ohio 44406
330-727-4742 or bharris@valleychristianschools.net

Monday-Friday